Unofficial translation

## ORDER

## of the President of the Republic of Azerbaijan on awarding employees of the State Migration Service of the Republic of Azerbaijan with the medal "For distinction in public service"

Guided with Article 109, paragraph 23 of the Constitution of the Republic of Azerbaijan, **I hereby decide:** 

The following employees of the State Migration Service of the Republic of Azerbaijan shall be awarded with medal "For Distinction in public service" for distinction in fulfilling their official duties and efficient activity at migration bodies:

Dayizada Jala Khamis

Aliyev Afghan Akif

Karimov Rahib Ahmad

Gahramanov Vahid Vagif

Mammadov Sabuhi Yagub

Salmanov Nazim Ablagha

Shikhiyev Emin Khasay

Taghiyeva Shafag Afig

## **Ilham Aliyev**

## President of the Republic of Azerbaijan

Baku city, March 16, 2012

№ 2103

Published in edition No.62 (6043) of "Azərbaycan" newspaper dated from March 17, 2012